SERVO ASIST SOLENOID VALVE
GENERAL FEATURES
Wide pressure ratings, range of flow rate and orifice options
Solenoid valves must be used with filtered fluids.
Solenoid valve can be mounted in any position without affecting operation;
vertical with coil upwards preferred.
3/8”…1” solenoid valves suitable for water, liquid, gas
11/4”…2” solenoid valves suitable for water and liquid

Solenoid Valve  Valve Type Connection Size Orifice Size
Pressure
min/max
Kv Seal Weight
Atex
Coil
S1000 G mm Min. Bar
Water,
Liquid
Air, Gas
Lt/min NBR EPDM Viton kg
C41
C43
Max. Bar
Max. Bar
S1000.02.125 3/8” 12.5 0 16 16 48    0.68
S1000.03.145 1/2” 14.5 0 16 16 70    0.71
S1000.04.170 3/4" 17 0 16 16 85    0.8
S1000.05.170 1” 17 0 16 16 90    0.97
S1000.06.300 11/4'' 30 0 16 3 250    3.50 -
S1000.07.390 11/2'' 39 0 16 3 300    3.20 -
S1000.08.460 2'' 46 0 16 3 350    2.98 -
aheg
hi.c
om